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1. Hamburgers & Chicken Sandwiches
(Available for Lunch & Dinner)

Menu Item

Dave's Single Combo
Dave's Double Combo
Dave's Triple Combo
Baconator Combo

Son of Baconator Combo
Big Bacon Classic Combo
Big Bacon Cheddar Combo
Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger

Jr. Cheeseburger Deluxe

Jr. Hamburger

Jr. Cheeseburger

Double Stack

Pretzel Bacon Pub Cheeseburger Combo

Size

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Price
(USD)

$7.99
$8.99
$9.99
$9.29
$7.99
$8.99
$9.19
$4.49
$4.69
$3.89
$4.09
$4.89
$9.49

Calories

1,160
1,340
1,520
1,350
1,160
1,220
1,250
670
740
590
640
810
1,300
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Menu Item

Spicy Chicken Sandwich Combo
Classic Chicken Sandwich Combo
Grilled Chicken Sandwich Combo

Asiago Ranch Club (Spicy, Classic, or
Grilled) Combo

Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Crispy Chicken BLT
Spicy Chicken Wrap
Grilled Chicken Wrap

Size

Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

2. Breakfast Menu & Combos

Menu Item

Breakfast Baconator Combo

Maple Bacon Croissant Combo
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Croissant Combo
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Croissant Combo
Honey Butter Chicken Biscuit Combo
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit Combo
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Biscuit Combo
Hot Honey Chicken Biscuit Combo
Homestyle French Toast Sticks
Seasoned Potatoes

Oatmeal Bar

Size

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
4 Pc.

Regular
Regular

Price
(USD)

$7.99
$7.99
$8.49

$8.99

$5.69
$6.19
$4.69
$4.69

Price
(USD)

$7.29
$6.49
$6.49
$6.49
$6.49
$6.49
$6.49
$6.69
$3.29
$1.69
$1.99

Calories

1,050
950
700

1,100

1,050
1,200
500
450

Calories

1,150
740
800
780
1,000
800
780
1,050
540
310
290



3. Salads (Available for Lunch & Dinner)

Menu Item Price (USD) Calories
Southwest Avocado Chicken Salad $7.69 1,100
Apple Pecan Chicken Salad $7.69 1,050
Parmesan Caesar Salad $6.69 700
Taco Salad $6.69 740

4. Sides & Snacks

Menu Item Size Price (USD) Calories
Natural-Cut Fries Small $1.69 310
Medium $1.89 400
Large $2.09 500
Baconator Fries Regular $3.49 700
Chili Cheese Fries Regular $3.49 800
Garlic Fries Regular $3.29 650
Baked Potato Regular $2.49 290
Cheese Baked Potato Regular $3.69 500
Bacon Cheese Baked Potato Regular $3.69 550
Sour Cream & Chive Baked Potato Regular $3.69 450
Chili Small $2.19 240
Large $2.89 400
Side Caesar Salad Regular $3.29 500

Side Garden Salad Regular $3.29 400



5. Beverages

Menu Item

Soft Drinks

Lemonade (Classic, Strawberry, Pineapple
Mango)

Iced Tea (Sweetened & Unsweetened)
Fresh Brewed Coffee

Frosty-ccino (Vanilla or Chocolate)

6. Frosty & Desserts

Price

Size (USD) Calories
Small  $1.59 150
Medium $1.79 200
Large $1.99 250
Small  $1.79 180
Medium $1.79 200
Regular $1.49 5
Regular $2.49 250

Menu Item Size Price (USD) Calories
Chocolate Frosty Small $1.99 350
Vanilla Frosty Small $1.99 340
Seasonal Frosty Flavors Limited $2.19 370
Sugar Cookie Regular $1.49 210
Oatmeal Bar Regular $1.99 290
7. Meal Deals & Value Menu

Menu Item Price (USD) Calories
4 for $4 Deal $4.00 900+
Biggie Bag $5.00 1,100+
Wendy's Classic Meal Deal $5.00 1,000+



8. Limited-Time Specials & Regional Items

Menu Item Price (USD)
Wendy's Krabby Patty Kollab Meal $8.99
Pretzel Bacon Pub Chicken Sandwich Combo $9.29
Hot Honey Chicken Sandwich Combo $7.99
Spicy Black Bean Burger (Regional) $6.99

Calories
1,300+
1,250
1,050
970



