Wendy's Full Menu with Prices & Calories PDF Download

Download Wendy's Menu with Prices PDF

For your convenience, we've compiled the **latest Wendy's menu with prices** into a downloadable PDF, making it easy to browse your favorite meals, check **Wendy's prices**, and plan your next order. Whether you're craving a classic Baconator, a fresh salad, or a Frosty, this PDF has everything you need in one place.

Get the full **Wendy's menu with prices** now by downloading the PDF from <u>wendymenu.com</u> and stay updated with the newest offerings and deals!

1. Hamburgers & Chicken Sandwiches (Available for Lunch & Dinner)

Menu Item	Size	Price (USD)	Calories
Dave's Single Combo	Regular	\$7.99	1,160
Dave's Double Combo	Regular	\$8.99	1,340
Dave's Triple Combo	Regular	\$9.99	1,520
Baconator Combo	Regular	\$9.29	1,350
Son of Baconator Combo	Regular	\$7.99	1,160
Big Bacon Classic Combo	Regular	\$8.99	1,220
Big Bacon Cheddar Combo	Regular	\$9.19	1,250
Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger	Regular	\$4.49	670
Jr. Cheeseburger Deluxe	Regular	\$4.69	740
Jr. Hamburger	Regular	\$3.89	590
Jr. Cheeseburger	Regular	\$4.09	640
Double Stack	Regular	\$4.89	810
Pretzel Bacon Pub Cheeseburger Combo	Regular	\$9.49	1,300

Menu Item	Size	Price (USD)	Calories
Spicy Chicken Sandwich Combo	Regular	\$7.99	1,050
Classic Chicken Sandwich Combo	Regular	\$7.99	950
Grilled Chicken Sandwich Combo	Regular	\$8.49	700
Asiago Ranch Club (Spicy, Classic, or Grilled) Combo	Regular	\$8.99	1,100
Crispy Chicken Sandwich	Regular	\$5.69	1,050
Crispy Chicken BLT	Regular	\$6.19	1,200
Spicy Chicken Wrap	Regular	\$4.69	500
Grilled Chicken Wrap	Regular	\$4.69	450

2. Breakfast Menu & Combos

Menu Item	Size	Price (USD)	Calories
Breakfast Baconator Combo	Regular	\$7.29	1,150
Maple Bacon Croissant Combo	Regular	\$6.49	740
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Croissant Combo	Regular	\$6.49	800
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Croissant Combo	Regular	\$6.49	780
Honey Butter Chicken Biscuit Combo	Regular	\$6.49	1,000
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit Combo	Regular	\$6.49	800
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Biscuit Combo	Regular	\$6.49	780
Hot Honey Chicken Biscuit Combo	Regular	\$6.69	1,050
Homestyle French Toast Sticks	4 Pc.	\$3.29	540
Seasoned Potatoes	Regular	\$1.69	310
Oatmeal Bar	Regular	\$1.99	290

3. Salads (Available for Lunch & Dinner)

Menu Item	Price (USD)	Calories
Southwest Avocado Chicken Salad	\$7.69	1,100
Apple Pecan Chicken Salad	\$7.69	1,050
Parmesan Caesar Salad	\$6.69	700
Taco Salad	\$6.69	740

4. Sides & Snacks

Menu Item	Size	Price (USD)	Calories
Natural-Cut Fries	Small	\$1.69	310
	Medium	\$1.89	400
	Large	\$2.09	500
Baconator Fries	Regular	\$3.49	700
Chili Cheese Fries	Regular	\$3.49	800
Garlic Fries	Regular	\$3.29	650
Baked Potato	Regular	\$2.49	290
Cheese Baked Potato	Regular	\$3.69	500
Bacon Cheese Baked Potato	Regular	\$3.69	550
Sour Cream & Chive Baked Potato	Regular	\$3.69	450
Chili	Small	\$2.19	240
	Large	\$2.89	400
Side Caesar Salad	Regular	\$3.29	500
Side Garden Salad	Regular	\$3.29	400

5. Beverages

Menu Item	Size	Price (USD)	Calories
Soft Drinks	Small	\$1.59	150
	Medium	\$1.79	200
	Large	\$1.99	250
Lemonade (Classic, Strawberry, Pineapple Mango)	Small	\$1.79	180
Iced Tea (Sweetened & Unsweetened)	Medium	\$1.79	200
Fresh Brewed Coffee	Regular	\$1.49	5
Frosty-ccino (Vanilla or Chocolate)	Regular	\$2.49	250

6. Frosty & Desserts

Menu Item	Size	Price (USD)	Calories
Chocolate Frosty	Small	\$1.99	350
Vanilla Frosty	Small	\$1.99	340
Seasonal Frosty Flavors	Limited	\$2.19	370
Sugar Cookie	Regular	\$1.49	210
Oatmeal Bar	Regular	\$1.99	290

7. Meal Deals & Value Menu

Menu Item	Price (USD)	Calories
4 for \$4 Deal	\$4.00	900+
Biggie Bag	\$5.00	1,100+
Wendy's Classic Meal Deal	\$5.00	1,000+

8. Limited-Time Specials & Regional Items

Menu Item	Price (USD)	Calories
Wendy's Krabby Patty Kollab Meal	\$8.99	1,300+
Pretzel Bacon Pub Chicken Sandwich Combo	\$9.29	1,250
Hot Honey Chicken Sandwich Combo	\$7.99	1,050
Spicy Black Bean Burger (Regional)	\$6.99	970